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#9

#10

BeefBeef
#1 RIB-EYE STEAK#1 RIB-EYE STEAK
Served with beans, rice Served with beans, rice 
& guacamole. $18.75& guacamole. $18.75

#2 BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITAS OR MIX#2 BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITAS OR MIX
Fajitas with refried beans, rice, Fajitas with refried beans, rice, 
salad & guacamole. $14.50salad & guacamole. $14.50

#3 PLATO MARIA#3 PLATO MARIA
Beef fajita grilled with bell pepper, Beef fajita grilled with bell pepper, 
onions & tomato, (2) Bacon shrimp, charro onions & tomato, (2) Bacon shrimp, charro 
beans, rice, pico de gallo & guacamole. $16.50beans, rice, pico de gallo & guacamole. $16.50

#4 RANCHO PLATE (BOTANA)#4 RANCHO PLATE (BOTANA)
Beef fajita, Shrimp & Country sausage, Beef fajita, Shrimp & Country sausage, 
served with beans, rice & guacamole.served with beans, rice & guacamole.
For (1)	$16.50 • For (2) $28.75For (1)	$16.50 • For (2) $28.75

#5 CARNE GUISADA#5 CARNE GUISADA
Served with rice, refried beans, salad. $11.75Served with rice, refried beans, salad. $11.75

#6 CARNE ASADA#6 CARNE ASADA
Grilled beef skirt, grilled cactus, onions, Grilled beef skirt, grilled cactus, onions, 
rice, charro beans, pico de gallo rice, charro beans, pico de gallo 
& guacamole. $14.50& guacamole. $14.50

#7 TACOS AL CARBON#7 TACOS AL CARBON
(2) Tacos with beef or chicken fajita, (2) Tacos with beef or chicken fajita, 
served with beans, rice, guacamole, served with beans, rice, guacamole, 
pico de gallo & cheese dip. $15.75pico de gallo & cheese dip. $15.75

#8 AGUJA NORTEÑA#8 AGUJA NORTEÑA
Bone-in chuck steak with nopalitos Bone-in chuck steak with nopalitos 
a la mexicana, served with rice, charro beans a la mexicana, served with rice, charro beans 
& guacamole. $17.75& guacamole. $17.75

#9 COSTILLAS AL CARBON#9 COSTILLAS AL CARBON
Beef ribs served with nopalitos Beef ribs served with nopalitos 
a la mexicana, charro beans, rice a la mexicana, charro beans, rice 
& guacamole. $15.75& guacamole. $15.75

#10 FAJITAS RANCHERAS#10 FAJITAS RANCHERAS
Grilled Beef & chicken fajita, Grilled Beef & chicken fajita, 
served with rice, refried beans served with rice, refried beans 
& salad. $15.25& salad. $15.25
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#4

#1
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#6

#7
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*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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#17

EnchiladasEnchiladas

#11 ENCHILADAS PLATE (TRADITIONAL)#11 ENCHILADAS PLATE (TRADITIONAL)
(3) Enchiladas topped with chili-gravy & melted (3) Enchiladas topped with chili-gravy & melted 
cheese, served with rice & beans. $11.25cheese, served with rice & beans. $11.25
Optional, choose your topping:Optional, choose your topping:
•	 Topped with Cheese dipTopped with Cheese dip
•	 Topped with green Tomatillo sauceTopped with green Tomatillo sauce
•	 Topped with Chipotle sauceTopped with Chipotle sauce
•	 Tricolor, topped with green sauce, red sauce Tricolor, topped with green sauce, red sauce 

& white cheese& white cheese

CombosCombos
#13 MEXICAN PLATE#13 MEXICAN PLATE
(2) Enchiladas with cheese, beef or chicken, (2) Enchiladas with cheese, beef or chicken, 
(1) Crispy taco, rice, refried beans. $11.25(1) Crispy taco, rice, refried beans. $11.25

#14 TEXAS PLATE#14 TEXAS PLATE
Carne guisada & (2) Enchiladas with cheese, Carne guisada & (2) Enchiladas with cheese, 
beef or chicken. Served with rice, refried beans beef or chicken. Served with rice, refried beans 
& guacamole. $14.50& guacamole. $14.50

#15 SAN ANTONIO PLATE#15 SAN ANTONIO PLATE
(1) Beef fajita taco, (2) Quesadillas with (1) Beef fajita taco, (2) Quesadillas with 
chicken fajita. Served with rice, refried beanschicken fajita. Served with rice, refried beans
 & salad. $15.25 & salad. $15.25

#16 PLATO COMBINACIÓN#16 PLATO COMBINACIÓN
(1) Crispy Taco, (1) bean & cheese chalupa, (1) Crispy Taco, (1) bean & cheese chalupa, 
(1) enchilada with cheese, beef or chicken.(1) enchilada with cheese, beef or chicken.
Served with rice & refried beans. $12.75Served with rice & refried beans. $12.75

#17 COMBO MARIA#17 COMBO MARIA
(2) Chicken flautas, (2) quesadillas with carne (2) Chicken flautas, (2) quesadillas with carne 
asada, (4) nachos with carne asada, salad, asada, (4) nachos with carne asada, salad, 
guacamole, crema, cheese dip. $14.75guacamole, crema, cheese dip. $14.75

YOUR CHOICE OF CHEESE, GROUND BEEF OR SHREDDED CHICKEN

DOESN’T INCLUDE TORTILLAS  -  WITH SHRIMP $2.99 EXTRA

#12 ENCHILADAS POBLANAS OR TARASCAS#12 ENCHILADAS POBLANAS OR TARASCAS
(3) Enchiladas topped with poblana or tarasca (3) Enchiladas topped with poblana or tarasca 
creamy sauce, served with rice & beans. $12.75creamy sauce, served with rice & beans. $12.75

#11

ChickenChicken
#18 PECHUGA DE POLLO#18 PECHUGA DE POLLO
Grilled chicken topped with cheese, Grilled chicken topped with cheese, 
served with rice, refried beans, salad served with rice, refried beans, salad 
& guacamole. $10.99& guacamole. $10.99

#19 FAJITAS DE POLLO CON CAMARONES#19 FAJITAS DE POLLO CON CAMARONES
Chicken fajitas with refried beans, rice, Chicken fajitas with refried beans, rice, 
salad & guacamole. $14.99salad & guacamole. $14.99

#20 FLAUTAS DE POLLO#20 FLAUTAS DE POLLO
(3) Chicken flautas, refried beans, rice, (3) Chicken flautas, refried beans, rice, 
salad, sour cream & guacamole. $8.99salad, sour cream & guacamole. $8.99

#21 POLLO CHIPOTLE#21 POLLO CHIPOTLE
Grilled chicken breast topped with chile Grilled chicken breast topped with chile 
chipotle sauce, served with with refried beans, chipotle sauce, served with with refried beans, 
rice, salad & guacamole. $10.99rice, salad & guacamole. $10.99

#22 MILANESA DE POLLO#22 MILANESA DE POLLO
Breaded chicken breast, french fries, rice, Breaded chicken breast, french fries, rice, 
salad & guacamole. $10.99salad & guacamole. $10.99
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#31 PLATO DE BARBACOA OR LENGUA#31 PLATO DE BARBACOA OR LENGUA
Served with beans, rice & pico Served with beans, rice & pico 
de gallo. $14.75de gallo. $14.75

#32 TRIPAS OR MOLLEJAS PLATE#32 TRIPAS OR MOLLEJAS PLATE
Served with beans, rice & pico Served with beans, rice & pico 
de gallo. $14.75de gallo. $14.75

#33 CHALUPAS PLATE#33 CHALUPAS PLATE
(2) Chalupas with ground beef or shredded (2) Chalupas with ground beef or shredded 
chicken, served with rice & beans. $9.75chicken, served with rice & beans. $9.75

#34 CRISPY TACOS PLATE#34 CRISPY TACOS PLATE
(3) Crispy tacos with ground beef or shredded (3) Crispy tacos with ground beef or shredded 
chicken & cheese, served with refried beans, chicken & cheese, served with refried beans, 
rice & salad. $9.75rice & salad. $9.75

#35 SOFT CORN TACOS #35 SOFT CORN TACOS 
(3) Tacos with ground beef or shredded (3) Tacos with ground beef or shredded 
chicken, served with rice & beans. $10.75chicken, served with rice & beans. $10.75
With flour tortillas $3.25 ExtraWith flour tortillas $3.25 Extra

Del MarDel Mar
#23 SALMON#23 SALMON
Served with rice, steamed vegetables, Served with rice, steamed vegetables, 
avocado & sparragus. $17.75avocado & sparragus. $17.75

#24 GRILL FISH FILET #24 GRILL FISH FILET 
Served with rice, steamed vegetables, Served with rice, steamed vegetables, 
avocado & garlic bread. $15.25avocado & garlic bread. $15.25

#25 MARIA’S SHRIMP PLATE#25 MARIA’S SHRIMP PLATE
(6) Shrimp filled with Philadelphia cream (6) Shrimp filled with Philadelphia cream 
cheese & slice jalapeño, wrapped with crispy cheese & slice jalapeño, wrapped with crispy 
bacon, served with white rice, salad & slice bacon, served with white rice, salad & slice 
avocado. $15.25avocado. $15.25

#26 CAMARONES LA COSTA#26 CAMARONES LA COSTA
(6) Shrimp served with rice, salad (6) Shrimp served with rice, salad 
& slice avocado. $14.25& slice avocado. $14.25

#27 CAMARONES AL GUSTO#27 CAMARONES AL GUSTO
Grilled shrimp served with rice, beans, salad Grilled shrimp served with rice, beans, salad 
& avocado. $14.75& avocado. $14.75
• A la diabla (with spicy sauce)• A la diabla (with spicy sauce)
• Al Mojo de ajo (with Garlic)• Al Mojo de ajo (with Garlic)
• A la Mexicana• A la Mexicana

#28 FISH OR SHRIMP TACOS#28 FISH OR SHRIMP TACOS
(3) Corn tortilla tacos with fish or shrimp, (3) Corn tortilla tacos with fish or shrimp, 
served with white rice & pico de gallo. $13.75served with white rice & pico de gallo. $13.75

#29 COCTEL DE CAMARON#29 COCTEL DE CAMARON
Shrimp cocktail. SM $9.75 • LG $14.75Shrimp cocktail. SM $9.75 • LG $14.75

#30 CEVICHE (ORDER)#30 CEVICHE (ORDER)
Fish, shrimp or mix. $14.75Fish, shrimp or mix. $14.75

FavoritesFavorites

ALL SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES, MEXICAN RICE & SALAD
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#36

#39 BEEF OR CHICKEN SOUP#39 BEEF OR CHICKEN SOUP
SM $8.99 • LG $11.75SM $8.99 • LG $11.75

#40 TORTILLA SOUP #40 TORTILLA SOUP 
SM $8.99 • LG $11.75SM $8.99 • LG $11.75

#41 MENUDO #41 MENUDO 
SM $8.99 • LG $11.75SM $8.99 • LG $11.75

#42 SHRIMP, FISH OR MIX SOUP#42 SHRIMP, FISH OR MIX SOUP
LG $13.50LG $13.50

#36 PASTOR PLATE#36 PASTOR PLATE
Marinated pork, charros beans, rice, pico de Marinated pork, charros beans, rice, pico de 
gallo, & guacamole. $11.75gallo, & guacamole. $11.75

#37 PORK CHOP PLATE#37 PORK CHOP PLATE
Served  with rice, refried beans Served  with rice, refried beans 
& pico de gallo. $12.75& pico de gallo. $12.75

#38 CARNITAS PLATE#38 CARNITAS PLATE
Served with rice, beans Served with rice, beans 
& special salad. $13.75& special salad. $13.75

Hot PlatesHot Plates
#43 MAR Y TIERRA #43 MAR Y TIERRA 
Grilled shrimp, beef fajita & chicken fajita. Grilled shrimp, beef fajita & chicken fajita. 
For (1) $17.75 • For (2) $28.75For (1) $17.75 • For (2) $28.75

#44 FAJITAS TARASCAS OR POBLANAS#44 FAJITAS TARASCAS OR POBLANAS
Grilled shrimp, beef fajita or chicken, Grilled shrimp, beef fajita or chicken, 
cooked with tarasca or poblana cooked with tarasca or poblana 
creamy sauce. $18.75creamy sauce. $18.75

#45 MOLCAJETE#45 MOLCAJETE
Country sausage, fish filet, shrimp, beef fajita, Country sausage, fish filet, shrimp, beef fajita, 
chicken fajita, Mexican chorizo, cactus chicken fajita, Mexican chorizo, cactus 
& queso fresco. $25.75& queso fresco. $25.75

#46 CHORIPOLLO#46 CHORIPOLLO
Melted cheese with Mexican chorizo Melted cheese with Mexican chorizo 
& chicken fajita. $15.75& chicken fajita. $15.75

SoupsSoups

PorkPork

SERVED WITH CHARRO BANS, RICE, PICO DE GALLO & GUACAMOLE

ANY SOUP TO-GO $1 EXTRA
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AntojitosAntojitos

TORTA $8.25 TORTA $8.25 
French bread w/choice of meat, French bread w/choice of meat, 
lettuce, tomato, sour cream lettuce, tomato, sour cream 
& avocado.& avocado.
With Milaneza $10.75With Milaneza $10.75

BurritosBurritos
REGULAR BURRITO $7.25REGULAR BURRITO $7.25
Large flour tortilla stuffed with Large flour tortilla stuffed with 
carne asada or shredded chicken, carne asada or shredded chicken, 
lettuce, tomato & sour cream.lettuce, tomato & sour cream.

Soft Tacos

EXTRAS ON TACOS - 75¢ EACH

WWith Carne Asada, grilled onion & cilantro. $10.75ith Carne Asada, grilled onion & cilantro. $10.75
With Beef or chicken fajita $12.50With Beef or chicken fajita $12.50

Add avocado  $1.99 • Add queso fresco. $1.99Add avocado  $1.99 • Add queso fresco. $1.99
(1) Taco extra $1.99(1) Taco extra $1.99

GORDITA $6.25GORDITA $6.25
Stuffed homemade corn tortilla Stuffed homemade corn tortilla 
w/choice of meat, pico de gallo w/choice of meat, pico de gallo 
& refried beans.& refried beans.

SOPES(3) $9.75SOPES(3) $9.75
Homemade corn tortillas with Homemade corn tortillas with 
carne asada or shredded chicken, carne asada or shredded chicken, 
refried beans, queso fresco, refried beans, queso fresco, 
lettuce, tomato & avocado. lettuce, tomato & avocado. 
(1 Sope $3)(1 Sope $3)

CHALUPA $3.25CHALUPA $3.25
Crispy corn tortilla Crispy corn tortilla w/choice of w/choice of 
meatmeat, beans, lettuce, tomatoes , beans, lettuce, tomatoes 
and sour cream. and sour cream. 
Only beans & cheese $2.50Only beans & cheese $2.50

(4)Mini Taquitos Mexicanos(4)Mini Taquitos Mexicanos

JALISCO BURRITO $8.75JALISCO BURRITO $8.75
Regular burrito topped with chili Regular burrito topped with chili 
gravy & cheese.gravy & cheese.

JALISCO BURRITO PLATE $10.75JALISCO BURRITO PLATE $10.75
Regular burrito topped with chili Regular burrito topped with chili 
gravy & cheese. Served with rice gravy & cheese. Served with rice 
& beans.& beans.

BURRITO CALIFORNIA $10.75BURRITO CALIFORNIA $10.75
Stuffed with carne asada, beans, Stuffed with carne asada, beans, 
rice, pico de gallo, french fries & rice, pico de gallo, french fries & 
guacamole.guacamole.

CHEESE-DIP BURRITO $13.75CHEESE-DIP BURRITO $13.75
Stuffed with carne asada, beans, Stuffed with carne asada, beans, 
rice & chorizo.rice & chorizo.

With choice of meat $3.75
- Carne guisada - Asada
- Shredded chicken
- Pastor - Ground beef
w/ Barbacoa $3.99
w/ Beef Fajita $4.49
w/ Chicken Fajita $4.49
w/ Mollejas $4.99
w/ Tripas or Lengua $4.99

- Sour cream - Guacamole
- Avocado - Refried beans 
- Shredded cheese

CHOICE OF MEAT
- Carne guisada - Asada
- Shredded chicken
- Pastor - Ground beef

QUESADILLAS MARIA $8.75QUESADILLAS MARIA $8.75
(3) Fried homemade corn (3) Fried homemade corn 
tortillas filled w/ Monterrey tortillas filled w/ Monterrey 
cheese, Asada & poblano cheese, Asada & poblano 
pepper, topped w/ lettuce, pepper, topped w/ lettuce, 
tomato & queso fresco.tomato & queso fresco.

SINCRONIZADA $8.75SINCRONIZADA $8.75
(2) flour tortillas filled w/ white (2) flour tortillas filled w/ white 
cheese & ham, topped w/ lettuce, cheese & ham, topped w/ lettuce, 
tomato, onion tomato, onion 
& avocado.& avocado.

CRISPY TACO $2.50CRISPY TACO $2.50
(1) Filled with ground beef or (1) Filled with ground beef or 
shredded chicken. shredded chicken. 

QuesadillasQuesadillas

SINGLE QUESADILLA $3.25SINGLE QUESADILLA $3.25
With beef or chicken fajita. $4.99With beef or chicken fajita. $4.99

QUESADILLA PLATE (3)QUESADILLA PLATE (3)
With cheese $8.25With cheese $8.25
With choice of meat  $9.75With choice of meat  $9.75
With fajita $2.99 extraWith fajita $2.99 extra

BIG QUESADILLABIG QUESADILLA
Large flour tortilla with cheese & Large flour tortilla with cheese & 
carne asada, guacamole carne asada, guacamole 
& sour cream. $9.99& sour cream. $9.99
With beef or chicken fajita. $12.99With beef or chicken fajita. $12.99

QUESADILLA PARRILLADA $13.99QUESADILLA PARRILLADA $13.99
Large flour tortilla with cheese, Large flour tortilla with cheese, 
beef fajita, chicken fajita, smoked beef fajita, chicken fajita, smoked 
sausage, onions & bell pepper. sausage, onions & bell pepper. 
Served with guacamole Served with guacamole 
& sour cream.& sour cream.

SIDE ORDERS

SIDE ORDERS TO-GO

MEXICAN RICE	 $2.99	 $4.99	 $7.99
REFRIED BEANS	 $2.99	 $4.99	 $7.99
GUACAMOLE	 $8.99	 $11.99	 $19.99
QUESO DIP	 $6.99	 $10.99	 $18.99

10oz 16oz 32oz

MEXICAN RICE .............. $2.75
REFRIED BEANS ............ $2.75
CHARRO BEANS ............ $2.99

HUARACHES $8.75HUARACHES $8.75
Homemade corn tortillas with Homemade corn tortillas with 
carne asada or shredded chicken, carne asada or shredded chicken, 
refried beans, avocado, refried beans, avocado, 
queso fresco, lettuce, queso fresco, lettuce, 
tomato & sour cream.tomato & sour cream.

CHIMICHANGA $13.75CHIMICHANGA $13.75
Fried burrito stuffed with meat, Fried burrito stuffed with meat, 
beans, rice, guacamole & sour beans, rice, guacamole & sour 
cream.cream.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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GUACAMOLE REGULAR $8.25GUACAMOLE REGULAR $8.25
1/2 GUACAMOLE REGULAR $4.251/2 GUACAMOLE REGULAR $4.25
CHEESE DIP $5.75CHEESE DIP $5.75
CHEESE DIP WITH BEEF $7.99CHEESE DIP WITH BEEF $7.99
FRENCH FRIES $2.49FRENCH FRIES $2.49

AppetizersAppetizers

BOTTLE SODAS $2.75
CAN SODAS $1.99

LICUADOS
BANANA, STRAWBERRY, 
CHOCOLATE
SM $4.25 • LG $5.75

MEXICAN SODASMEXICAN SODAS  $4.25$4.25

AGUAS FRESCAS
LEMONADE, HORCHATA, 
MD $3.25 • LG $4.25

NO REFILLNO REFILL

ORANGE JUICE $3.25
APPLE JUICE $3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE $2.75
MILK MD $2.99 • LG $3.99MILK MD $2.99 • LG $3.99

SaladsSalads
CHICKEN FAJITA, BEEF FAJITACHICKEN FAJITA, BEEF FAJITA
OR SHRIMP SALAD $12.75OR SHRIMP SALAD $12.75
With lettuce, tomato, avocado With lettuce, tomato, avocado 
& cheese.& cheese.

NachosNachos

BEANS & CHEESE $7.25 BEANS & CHEESE $7.25 
Add Guacamole +$2.00Add Guacamole +$2.00

BEANS, CHEESE & MEATBEANS, CHEESE & MEAT
With Carne Asada $9.75 With Carne Asada $9.75 
With Ground Beef $9.75With Ground Beef $9.75
With Beef or Chicken Fajita $11.75With Beef or Chicken Fajita $11.75

NACHOS SUPREMENACHOS SUPREME
With Carne Asada $13.75With Carne Asada $13.75
With Ground Beef $13.75With Ground Beef $13.75
With Beef or Chicken Fajita $15.75With Beef or Chicken Fajita $15.75

GuacamoleGuacamoleMEXICANMEXICAN

HAMBURGER $7.75HAMBURGER $7.75
CHEESEBURGER $8.75CHEESEBURGER $8.75
MEXICAN BURGER $12.75MEXICAN BURGER $12.75
HOMEMADE BURGER $10.75HOMEMADE BURGER $10.75
CLUB SANDWICH $10.75CLUB SANDWICH $10.75

Hamburgers &Hamburgers &
SandwichesSandwiches

16 oz Coffee To-Go $2.75
COFFEE $2.25COFFEE $2.25

MEXICAN BURGERMEXICAN BURGER

RIB-EYE SALAD $14.75RIB-EYE SALAD $14.75
With lettuce, tomato, avocado With lettuce, tomato, avocado 
& cheese.& cheese.

HOMEMADE BURGERHOMEMADE BURGER

CLUB SANDWICHCLUB SANDWICH

NACHOS MARIA $14.75NACHOS MARIA $14.75
With chips, charro beans, carne With chips, charro beans, carne 
Asada, sour cream, guacamole, Asada, sour cream, guacamole, 
pico de gallo, topped with pico de gallo, topped with 
shredded cheese. $15.75shredded cheese. $15.75

MARIA ASADA FRIES $9.25MARIA ASADA FRIES $9.25
Fries topped with cheese-dipFries topped with cheese-dip
& pico de gallo & pico de gallo 

88$$ 9999 Fresh,Fresh,
made to ordermade to order

(6) MARIA SHRIMP $11.75(6) MARIA SHRIMP $11.75

CHORIQUESO $8.75CHORIQUESO $8.75

CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN WINGS 
(4) $7.25 • (6) $10.50 • (12) $19.75(4) $7.25 • (6) $10.50 • (12) $19.75

FOUNTAIN DRINKS FOUNTAIN DRINKS 
MD $2.99 • LG $3.49 MD $2.99 • LG $3.49 

(6) MOZARELLA STICKS $7.25(6) MOZARELLA STICKS $7.25

TACO SALAD $9.99TACO SALAD $9.99
With ground beef.With ground beef.
With beef or chicken fajita $12.99With beef or chicken fajita $12.99

FLAUTAS NORTEÑAS $8.99FLAUTAS NORTEÑAS $8.99
(4) Chicken flautas topped with (4) Chicken flautas topped with 
salad & special sauce.salad & special sauce.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 052125 MolecularprintCAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 052125 Molecularprint

ONLY THE FIRST BASKET OF CHIPS IS FREE, AFTER THAT, ANY EXTRA BASKET IS $1.99 EA



BEANS & EGG	 $2.50	 $4.50	 $7.75
POTATO & EGG	 $2.50	 $4.50	 $7.75
CHORIZO & EGG	 $2.50	 $4.50	 $7.75
HAM & EGG 	 $2.50	 $4.50	 $7.75
BACON & EGG	 $2.50	 $4.50	 $7.75
SAUSAGE & EGG	 $2.50	 $4.50	 $7.75
CHICHARRON & EGG	 $2.75	 $5.25	 $8.75
NOPALITOS & EGG	 $2.75	 $5.25	 $8.75
MACHACADO & EGG	 $2.75	 $5.25	 $8.75
SPAM & EGG	 $2.75	 $5.25	 $8.75
SMOKED SAUSAGE & EGG	 $2.75	 $5.25	 $8.75
WINI & EGG	 $2.75	 $5.25	 $8.75

PLATES ARE SERVED WITH BEANS, POTATOES & (2) TORTILLAS

Breakfast All DayBreakfast All Day

FAJITA & EGG ....................... $10.99FAJITA & EGG ....................... $10.99
GUISADA & EGG ................... $9.99GUISADA & EGG ................... $9.99
PORKCHOP PLATE ............... $10.25PORKCHOP PLATE ............... $10.25
BEEF FAJITA OMELET ........... $11.99BEEF FAJITA OMELET ........... $11.99
BIG TEXAS ............................. $11.75BIG TEXAS ............................. $11.75
BREAKFAST SANDWICH ...... $6.49 BREAKFAST SANDWICH ...... $6.49 
FRENCH TOAST & EGG .......... $7.25FRENCH TOAST & EGG .......... $7.25
PANCAKE STACK ................... $7.25PANCAKE STACK ................... $7.25
KIDS PANCAKE ...................... $5.99KIDS PANCAKE ...................... $5.99
W/1 Egg, bacon or sausageW/1 Egg, bacon or sausage

Extra Egg ...................... $1.75Extra Egg ...................... $1.75
Extra Cheese ............... $2.25Extra Cheese ............... $2.25
Extra Avocado ............. $2.25Extra Avocado ............. $2.25
1 Pancake ................... $2.251 Pancake ................... $2.25
Order Tortillas ............ $1.99Order Tortillas ............ $1.99

EXTRAS ON PLATESEXTRAS ON PLATES

1 LB Barbacoa ...... $13.99
1/2 LB Barbacoa ... $8.99

MIXED-EGG / MEATS BURRITOSTACOS PLATES

EXTRAS
CHEESE / GUACAMOLE	 75¢	 99¢	 -
AVOCADO	 75¢	 99¢	 -
ANY OTHER EXTRA ITEM	 50¢	 99¢	 -

BARBACOA PLATE $11.99BARBACOA PLATE $11.99

BREAKFAST SANDWICHBREAKFAST SANDWICH $6.49 $6.49

PANCAKES PLATE $9.25PANCAKES PLATE $9.25

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $7.99HUEVOS RANCHEROS $7.99

HEALTHY PLATE $7.75HEALTHY PLATE $7.75

BISCUIT SANDWICHBISCUIT SANDWICH $5.75 $5.75

OATMEAL $6.99OATMEAL $6.99

CHICHARRON EN SALSA $9.25CHICHARRON EN SALSA $9.25 PANCAKE STACK $7.25PANCAKE STACK $7.25

PANCAKES DELUXE $11.75PANCAKES DELUXE $11.75

FRENCH TOAST $7.25FRENCH TOAST $7.25

EGG-WHITE OMELET $9.99EGG-WHITE OMELET $9.99

SPINACH & EGG $10.25SPINACH & EGG $10.25

BISCUITS & EGGS $9.25BISCUITS & EGGS $9.25

PORKCHOP & EGG $10.25PORKCHOP & EGG $10.25

FAJITA & EGG $10.99FAJITA & EGG $10.99

SHREDDEDSHREDDED
POTATOES $2.25POTATOES $2.25

HASHBROWNHASHBROWN
POTATO $2.99POTATO $2.99

GRILLEDGRILLED
HAM $2.99HAM $2.99

STEAMEDSTEAMED
VEGGIES $2.25VEGGIES $2.25

GRILLEDGRILLED
ASPARAGUS $2.99ASPARAGUS $2.99

CHILAQUILESCHILAQUILES
• Rojos or Verdes ........... $8.99• Rojos or Verdes ........... $8.99
• With 2 Eggs ........ $2.99 Extra• With 2 Eggs ........ $2.99 Extra
• With Fajita .......... $3.99 Extra• With Fajita .......... $3.99 Extra

PANCAKE FOR KIDS $5.99PANCAKE FOR KIDS $5.99

MUSHROOM OMELET $9.99MUSHROOM OMELET $9.99

CHILAQUILES PLATE $8.99CHILAQUILES PLATE $8.99
Add (2) Eggs $2.99 extraAdd (2) Eggs $2.99 extra
Add Fajita $3.99 extraAdd Fajita $3.99 extra

BIG TEXAS $11.75BIG TEXAS $11.75CHILAQUILESCHILAQUILES
DIVORCIADOS $14.75DIVORCIADOS $14.75

WAFFLES & EGG $9.99WAFFLES & EGG $9.99

BORRACHO PLATE $12.99BORRACHO PLATE $12.99

12 Home-made Flour12 Home-made Flour
or Corn Tortillas $7.99or Corn Tortillas $7.99

Small Menudo & BarbacoaSmall Menudo & Barbacoa

10oz10oz

1 LB Carnitas ........ $14.99

CARNITAS & EGGS $10.25CARNITAS & EGGS $10.25

With beef or chicken fajitaWith beef or chicken fajita

STEAMEDSTEAMED
BROCCOLI $2.99BROCCOLI $2.99

COUNTRYCOUNTRY
SAUSAGE $2.99SAUSAGE $2.99

FRIEDFRIED
POTATOES $2.25POTATOES $2.25

SAUSAGE PATTIESSAUSAGE PATTIES
OR BACON $2.99OR BACON $2.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
CAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 052125 MolecularprintCAUTION! Chicken, Fish or Soup may contain small bones • Substitutions are 75¢ extra  -  © 052125 Molecularprint

ONLY THE FIRST BASKET OF CHIPS IS FREE, AFTER THAT, ANY EXTRA BASKET IS $1.99 EA






